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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 5 January Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 

Monday, 8 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 9 January Executive Board ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 ECB farewell dinner for Chair of Board of Governors of US 
Federal Reserve System, Ms Janet Yellen 

ECB 

Thursday, 11 January Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 12 January Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 15 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Attendance at New Year’s reception hosted by International Club 
of Frankfurt Economic Journalists (ICFW) 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 16 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 17 January Attendance at “Finance Ministry in Dialogue: The Future of the 
Economic and Monetary Union”, organised by German Ministry of 
Finance 

Berlin 

Thursday, 18 January Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Managing 
Director, Ms Christine Lagarde, on economic topics 

Frankfurt 

 Attendance at IMF and Deutsche Bundesbank joint conference 
on “Germany – Current Economic Policy Debates” 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 22 January Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea 
Enria, Chair, and Mr Adam Farkas, on supervisory and regulatory 
topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 23 January Executive Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 January Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 26 January Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 29 January Conference organised by Institute for Law and Finance (ILF), 
Goethe University Frankfurt, “Basel III: Are We Done Now?” – 
statement in panel discussion on “Basel III, Sense and 
Sensitivity, A Thematic Overview” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 30 January Executive Board ECB 
 


